FIJE SPORT

Comunicato n. 11 del 17/01/2025
UISPIC LEAGUE PREMIER [ALESSANDRIA]

1. Prossima giornata

ALESSANDRIA

Stagione 2024/2025

-Calcio a7 -

PREMIER

YOUNG BOYS - ADELANTE POCHO

POPPI - AMIR COSTRUZIONI

PALESTRA MEETING - ASD CASTELLETTO MONFERRATO
MANDROGNI - FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA

20/01/2025 21:00

20/01/2025 22:00

22/01/2025 20:00

22/01/2025 22:00

DON STORNINI
DON STORNINI
DON STORNINI
DON STORNINI
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. Classifica

PREMIER

S
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Pt

FP
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. ADELANTE POCHO

. FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA
. AD BASTARDA

. POPPI

. MANDROGNI

. PALESTRA MEETING

. YOUNG BOYS

. AMIR COSTRUZIONI

. ASD CASTELLETTO MONFER...
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14

13

10

47

36

35

31

26

31

21

26

15

17

21

16

24

22

36

39

34

59

22

67

27
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3. Classifica Marcatori

PREMIER

Giocatori G
1. Arnese Riccardo (ADELANTE POCHO) 14
2. Reggio Stefano (ADELANTE POCHO) 13
3. Trajanovski Zoran (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 11
4. Rispoli Samuele (MANDROGNI) 10
5. Stefani Ludovico (AD BASTARDA) 9
6. Gjika Kelmend (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 8
7. Nazir Talah Arshad (ADELANTE POCHO) 8
8. PANZA ALESSANDRO (POPPI) 6
9. Ben Yahya Ousama (POPPI) 6
10. Mustafaj Mond (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 6
11. Natale Mattia (MANDROGNI) 6
12. Viarengo Federico (AD BASTARDA) 6
13. Leone Niccold (AMIR COSTRUZIONI) 5
14. Sina Etmond (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 5
15. Chiulli Simone (PALESTRA MEETING) 5

Pagina3di5



4. Classifica disciplina

PREMIER

Giocatori

ES

1. Luzi Amedeo (MANDROGNI)
. Romeo Edoardo (AMIR COSTRUZIONI)
. Paletta Andrea (AD BASTARDA)
. ZANDA MATTEO (MANDROGNI)

2

3

4

5. Bocchio Alessandro (AD BASTARDA)

6. Zykaj Eliodor (ASD CASTELLETTO MONFERRATO)
7. Moscatiello Valerio (POPPI)

8. Shera Ramazan (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA)
9. Gjika Kelmend (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA)
10. Nazir Talah Arshad (ADELANTE POCHO)
11. Bruma lon (ADELANTE POCHO)

12. Terragno Mattia (PALESTRA MEETING)

13. Liccardo Davide (PALESTRA MEETING)

14. Casanova Mattia (PALESTRA MEETING)

15. Cerbini Lorenzo (YOUNG BOYS)

Pagina4di5



5. Classifica miglior giocatore

PREMIER

Giocatori Pt

1. Stefani Ludovico (AD BASTARDA) 2

2. Oukhssas Abdellah (POPPI) 1

3. Ministru Mattia (ASD CASTELLETTO MONFERRATO) 1

4. Capocchiano Mattia (MANDROGNI) 1

5. Moscatiello Davide (POPPI) 1

6. Gjika Kelmend (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 1

7. Valle Alessandro (MANDROGNI) 1

8. Rispoli Samuele (MANDROGNI) 1

9. Reggio Stefano (ADELANTE POCHO) 1

10. Arnese Riccardo (ADELANTE POCHO) 1

11. Trajanovski Zoran (FUDBALSKI KLUB BREGA) 1

12. Romano Marco (YOUNG BovH)Segretario 1 Il Presidente

Locurcio Luca Cosimo Galiano
13. Bertino Giuseppe (YOUNG BOYS) 1
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* Vedi delibera
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